
SL.Course Name Course Link
1 Healthcare Customer Service Representative https://course-hosting.com/course/healthcare-customer-service-representative/
2 Cleaning and Servicing in Hospitality https://course-hosting.com/course/cleaning-and-servicing-in-hospitality/
3 Hospitality & Restaurant Management (HRM) https://course-hosting.com/course/hospitality-restaurant-management-hrm/
4 Diploma in Hospitality and Tourism Management https://course-hosting.com/course/diploma-in-hospitality-and-tourism-management/
5 Customer Service Training https://course-hosting.com/course/customer-service-training/
6 Support Work in Schools https://course-hosting.com/course/support-work-in-schools/
7 Hospitality & Catering https://course-hosting.com/course/hospitality-catering/
8 Hospitality Assessor https://course-hosting.com/course/hospitality-assessor/
9 Patient Customer Service https://course-hosting.com/course/patient-customer-service/
10 Event Management and Planning https://course-hosting.com/course/event-management-and-planning/
11 Learning Disability Nursing: Mental Health, Wellbeing and 

Behaviour Management
https://course-hosting.com/course/learning-disability-nursing-mental-health-wellbeing-and-
behaviour-management/

12 Diploma in Hospitality and Tourism Management https://course-hosting.com/course/diploma-in-hospitality-and-tourism-management/
13 Learning Disability Nurse and Mental Health Nursing https://course-hosting.com/course/learning-disability-nurse-and-mental-health-nursing/
14 Event Manager https://course-hosting.com/course/event-manager/
15 Hospitality and Event Management https://course-hosting.com/course/hospitality-and-event-management/
16 Cleaning Diploma https://course-hosting.com/course/cleaning-diploma/
17 The Bed Bug Problem Online Course https://course-hosting.com/course/the-bed-bug-problem-online-course/
18 Hospitality Management and Front Office Operations https://course-hosting.com/course/hospitality-management-and-front-office-operations/
19 Hospitality Management Level 2 https://course-hosting.com/course/hospitality-management-level-2/
20 Event and Hospitality Management https://course-hosting.com/course/event-and-hospitality-management/
21 Hospitality Essentials Level 1 Course https://course-hosting.com/course/hospitality-essentials-level-1-course-2/
22 Hospitality https://course-hosting.com/course/hospitality-2/
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